2008-09 Women's Basketball Roster

Alphabetical
mm_lz_m

Naerum, Denmark (Falkonergaarden) Falkonergaarden

5 Camilla Blands

3 Alyson Butler
33 Daleisha Carn
31 Katie Hancock

5 Caitlin Hollifield
21 Tierney Jenkins

2 Dedrea Magee
30 Carmen McCoy

20 Varisia Raffington
25 Kayla Robinson

23 Ericka Russell

Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard/Forward
Forward
Forward
Guard
Center
Guard
Forward
Guard

5-11 SR
5-10 SO
6-0 SO
5-11 SO
6-1 SO
6-0 SO
5-7 IR
6-4 FR
5-11 SO
6-2 FR
5-7 FR

22 Courtney Strauthers Forward/Center 6-4 JR

Cleveland, Tenn. (Walker Valley)
Jacksonville, Fla. (Englewood)
Tupelo, Miss. (Tupelo)

Knoxville, Tenn. (Powell)

Mt. Juliet, Tenn. (Wilson Central)
Picayune, Miss. (Picayune)
Leeds, Ala. (Leeds HS)
Tallahassee, Fla. (Florida)
Edwards, Miss. (Raymond HS)
Tuscaloosa, Ala. (Northridge HS)
Snellville, Ga. (Shiloh)

Walker Valley
Englewood
Tupelo

Powell

Wilson Central
Picayune
Leeds HS
Florida
Raymond HS
Northridge HS
Shiloh

1 Candace Sykes Guard 5-10 FR  St. Anne, Ill. (Momence HS) Momence HS
32 Tamara Williams Guard 6-0 JR  Alabaster, Ala. (Thompson) Thompson
Numerical

NOJNAME | @ Year]Hometown (Last School) @ |High School

1 Candace Sykes Guard 5-10 FR

2 Dedrea Magee Guard 5-7 IR
3 Alyson Butler Guard 5-10 SO
5 Caitlin Hollifield Forward 6-1 SO
15 Camilla Blands Guard 5-11 SR
20 Varisia Raffington Guard 5-11 SO
21 Tierney Jenkins Forward 6-0 SO
22 Courtney Strauthers Forward/Center 6-4 JR
23 Ericka Russell Guard 5-7 FR
25 Kayla Robinson Forward 6-2 FR
30 Carmen McCoy Center 6-4 FR
31 Katie Hancock Guard/Forward 5-11 SO
32 Tamara Williams Guard 6-0 JR
33 Daleisha Carn Guard 6-0 SO

Coaches

Wendell Hudson - Head Coach
Joni Crenshaw - Associate Head Coach

Ty Evans - Assistant Coach
Stacey Franklin - Assistant Coach
Leah Drury - Video Coordinator

Keisha McClinic - Graduate Assistant
Heather Mesalam - Director of Basketball Operations

St. Anne, Ill. (Momence HS)
Picayune, Miss. (Picayune)
Cleveland, Tenn. (Walker Valley)
Knoxville, Tenn. (Powell)

Naerum, Denmark (Falkonergaarden)

Tallahassee, Fla. (Florida)

Mt. Juliet, Tenn. (Wilson Central)
Snellville, Ga. (Shiloh)
Tuscaloosa, Ala. (Northridge HS)
Edwards, Miss. (Raymond HS)
Leeds, Ala. (Leeds HS)

Tupelo, Miss. (Tupelo)
Alabaster, Ala. (Thompson)
Jacksonville, Fla. (Englewood)

Momence HS
Picayune
Walker Valley
Powell
Falkonergaarden
Florida

Wilson Central
Shiloh
Northridge HS
Raymond HS
Leeds HS
Tupelo
Thompson
Englewood
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